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Description

200303190001
65940

03/19/2003
11:34:00

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201103220000
90190

03/22/2011
07:29:10

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200703270001
37340

03/27/2007
01:38:30

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201503230000
89040

03/23/2015
10:05:58

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201903110000
77480

03/11/2019
02:11:03

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202303060000
62510

03/06/2023
03:53:16

WERNE
GLORIA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


