Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WERNE GLORIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303190001 65940	03/19/2003 11:34:00	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201103220000 90190	03/22/2011 07:29:10	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200703270001 37340	03/27/2007 01:38:30	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201503230000 89040	03/23/2015 10:05:58	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201903110000 77480	03/11/2019 02:11:03	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202303060000 62510	03/06/2023 03:53:16	WERNE GLORIA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						